
Monthly Operating Revenue 

Statement of Operating Revenue                                                    Unit:NTD'000 

Month 

Operating Revenue 
Accumulated Operating Revenue 

Year 2024 Year 2023 Year 2022 Year 2021 

As of The End 
of This Month 

In Year 
2024 

As of The End 
of This Month 

In Year 
2023 

As of The End 
of This Month 

In Year 
2022 

As of The End 
of This Month 

In Year 
2021 

01 7,771,619 9,901,517 9,047,135 6,292,369 7,771,619 9,901,517 9,047,135 6,292,369 

02 7,815,868 8,925,017 8994745 6,620,346 15,587,487 18,826,534 18,041,880 12,912,715 

03 7,598,327 10,222,131 12,152,616 8,108,971 23,185,814 29,048,665 30,194,496 21,021,686 

04  8,447,799 11,340,809 8,504,918  37,496,464 41,535,305 29,526,604 

05  9,066,682 10756686 8,127,299  46,563,146 52,291,991 37,653,903 

06  8,883,634 10189220 8,834,458  55,446,780 62,481,211 46,488,361 

07  7,317,811 8,854,430 8,440,053  62,764,591 71,335,641 54,928,414 

08  8,859,977 9582826 8,865,937  71,624,568 80,918,467 63,794,351 

09  8,054,404 9,318,136 8,717,185  79,678,972 90,236,603 72,511,536 

10  8,473,628 9,226,430 8,887,169  88,152,600 99,463,033 81,398,705 

11  7,036,468 7,520,371 8,375,852  95,189,068 106,983,404 89,774,557 

12  6,177,627 7,239,664 7,283,767  101,366,695 114,223,068 97,058,324 

 


